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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Description
Tue 02/03/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Tryouts - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
€ 4/202 Girls ctice - Peri ccer |Perim I
Fiel
Thu 02/05/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Mo /202 Girls ctice - Peri ccer |Perim
Fiel
Tue 02/10/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer vs Hebron - Perimeter Perimeter School 2:55 pm
Soccer Field
Wed 02/11/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Thu 02/12/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Fri 02/13/2026 3:30 pm Spring Sport Pictures - Track at the Perimeter School
Track; Baseball & Soccer - Turf
Playground
Mon 02/16/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Tue 02/17/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Wed 02/18/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Thu 02/19/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Providence Christian Academy 2:40 pm
Game at Providence - TBD if PROV has
girls team?
Mon 02/23/2026 3:50 pm Girls Soccer Game vs Wesleyan Perimeter School 3:05 pm
Tue 02/24/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Wed 02/25/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer vs Walker - Perimeter Perimeter School 3:00 pm
Soccer Field
Thu 02/26/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Mon 03/02/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Tue 03/03/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer at Mount Pisgah - Time - Mount Pisgah Christian School 2:50 pm
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Wed 03/04/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer vs Mount Bethel - Perimeter |Perimeter School 3:00 pm
Soccer Field
Thu 03/05/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Mon 03/09/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer at Fellowship - Time - TBD [ Fellowship Christian School 2:10 pm
Tue 03/10/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Wed 03/11/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer vs Kings Ridge - Perimeter |Perimeter School 3:00 pm
Soccer Field - Confirmed
Thu 03/12/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Mon 03/16/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Tue 03/17/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer vs Cornerstone - Perimeter | Perimeter School 3:00 pm
Soccer Field - Confirmed - 12-9 email
Wed 03/18/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Thu 03/19/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer at Whitefield - Time - Whitefield Academy 2:10 pm
Confirmed
Mon 03/23/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer vs Mount Vernon - Perimeter | Perimeter School 3:10 pm
Soccer Field - Confirmed 12-19 email
Tue 03/24/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Wed 03/25/2026 5:15 pm Girls Soccer at St Francis - Confirmed Saint Francis School
email 12-19-25
Thu 03/26/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Mo /202 Girls ctice - Peri ccer [Perim I
Fiel
Tue 03/31/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer vs North Cobb at PER - TBD | Perimeter School 3:10 pm
- NCC may not have team see email fr
Keane-12-4-25
Wed 04/01/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer at Mount Paran - Confirmed |Mount Paran Christian School 2:50 pm
- 12-3-25 email
Thu 04/02/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Mon 04/13/2026 3:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School

Field
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Wed 04/15/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer at Playoff Game - Time TBD |Perimeter School
Thu 04/16/2026 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice - Perimeter Soccer |Perimeter School
Field
Mo /202 Girls ctice - Peri ccer |Perim I
Fiel
Tue 04/21/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer at Playoff Game - Time TBD |Perimeter School
Wed 04/22/2026 4:00 pm Girls Soccer at Playoff Game - Time TBD |Perimeter School

Thu 04/23/2026

4:00 pm

Girls Soccer at Playoff Game - Time TBD

Perimeter School




